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199703120000
77641

03/12/1997
03:50:10

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

RBCO INC,
FDBA

199703260000
92971

03/26/1997
03:38:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES HEAD, JAMES
M

199704160001
16531

04/16/1997
08:11:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199704160001
16541

04/16/1997
08:11:27

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199705220001
60321

05/22/1997
12:07:23

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199705220001
60311

05/22/1997
12:05:26

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES KARA, ROGER 199401260000
27691

199709260003
10061

09/26/1997
08:37:18

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN AMERICAN
WATER
TREATMENT
INC

199710020003
19931

10/02/1997
12:39:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANCED
ARCHITECTU
RAL
PRODUCTS
INC

199710070003
26971

10/07/1997
03:58:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SULLIVAN,
EDWARD O JR

199710170003
37391

10/17/1997
08:25:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN SHUBERT,
JAMES

199710300003
53821

10/30/1997
08:04:55

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN PETERSON,
WALTER L

199711130003
70271

11/13/1997
08:06:02

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN BOLLING,
DAVID W



199712170004
09271

12/17/1997
07:59:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor ALA DEPT OF
REVENUE TAX
LIEN

ADVANTAGE
HEALTH CARE
SERVICES INC

199701090000
08171

01/09/1997
10:46:36

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199701090000
08161

01/09/1997
10:46:34

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN MONTEVALLO
PRINTING INC

199701230000
23521

01/23/1997
02:23:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199705150001
51861

05/15/1997
11:02:31

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES GA/FLA
CHILDREN
TODAY INC

199704160001
16541

199706190001
92951

06/19/1997
01:25:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES MCKENZIE,
RANDY

199706190001
92941

06/19/1997
01:23:03

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DAVIS, DAVID

199708070002
49581

08/07/1997
12:52:39

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor RELEASES VIZZINA,
CHARLES T

199708190002
65311

08/19/1997
02:20:15

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CAGLE STEEL
& ERECTION
INC

199709260003
10051

09/26/1997
08:37:17

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN CONVEYORE
SCREEN INC

199710300003
53831

10/30/1997
08:04:56

ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT
OF
INDUSTRIAL
RELATIONS

Grantor LIEN DARI-DEE INC


