Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1997; Name= ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199703120000 77641	03/12/1997 03:50:10	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	RBCO INC, FDBA						
199703260000 92971	03/26/1997 03:38:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	HEAD, JAMES M						
199704160001 16531	04/16/1997 08:11:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199704160001 16541	04/16/1997 08:11:27	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC						
199705220001 60321	05/22/1997 12:07:23	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC						
199705220001 60311	05/22/1997 12:05:26	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	KARA, ROGER					199401260000 27691	
199709260003 10061	09/26/1997 08:37:18	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	AMERICAN WATER TREATMENT INC						
199710020003 19931	10/02/1997 12:39:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANCED ARCHITECTU RAL PRODUCTS INC						
199710070003 26971	10/07/1997 03:58:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SULLIVAN, EDWARD O JR						
199710170003 37391	10/17/1997 08:25:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	SHUBERT, JAMES						
199710300003 53821	10/30/1997 08:04:55	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	PETERSON, WALTER L						
199711130003 70271	11/13/1997 08:06:02	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	BOLLING, DAVID W						

199712170004 09271	12/17/1997 07:59:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	ALA DEPT OF REVENUE TAX LIEN	ADVANTAGE HEALTH CARE SERVICES INC				
199701090000 08171	01/09/1997 10:46:36	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199701090000 08161	01/09/1997 10:46:34	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	MONTEVALLO PRINTING INC				
199701230000 23521	01/23/1997 02:23:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC				
199705150001 51861	05/15/1997 11:02:31	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	GA/FLA CHILDREN TODAY INC			199704160001 16541	
199706190001 92951	06/19/1997 01:25:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKENZIE, RANDY				
199706190001 92941	06/19/1997 01:23:03	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DAVIS, DAVID				
199708070002 49581	08/07/1997 12:52:39	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	RELEASES	VIZZINA, CHARLES T				
199708190002 65311	08/19/1997 02:20:15	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CAGLE STEEL & ERECTION INC				
199709260003 10051	09/26/1997 08:37:17	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	CONVEYORE SCREEN INC				
199710300003 53831	10/30/1997 08:04:56	ALABAMA DEPARTMENT OF INDUSTRIAL RELATIONS	Grantor	LIEN	DARI-DEE INC				